
Autocross Championship
Round 1, 27 July 2024, Surface: Tarmac
J indicates junior driver (25 years or younger) * indicates a cone struck and 5 seconds penalty has been added.

NS indicates non point scoring entry NM indicates non-member as does the name of another club (i.e. Ratec)

# Indicates a wrong direction and slowest time plus 5 seconds has been used

Place Driver Club J
u

n
io

r

Car Best 2 Best 2 Best 2 Total Diff to 1st Diff to Pre

1 John Rathgen CCC Yaris GR42750 t 98.52 99.04 97.20 195.72 74.93 75.10 74.80 149.72 86.68 87.11 86.75 173.44 518.88 0.00 0.00

2 Corey Ross CCC Mustang 6000 101.86 97.71 199.57 75.66 75.00 74.67 149.67 89.80 87.68 88.60 176.28 525.52 6.64 6.64

3 Fraser Smith CCC Impreza 3400 t 101.87 98.81 99.03 197.84 76.52 75.93 77.33 152.45 88.76 89.99 90.04 178.74 529.04 10.16 3.52

4 Benny Yan CCC MX5 3060 t 102.80 101.90 101.42 203.31 76.79 77.81 76.76 153.55 91.76 90.55 91.16 181.71 538.57 19.69 9.53

5 Lewis Taylor CCC WRX 3400 t 106.10 101.71 101.24 202.95 77.82 77.63 76.81 154.43 89.44 126.54 # 91.84 181.28 538.66 19.78 0.10

6 Ayven Dunn CCC MX5 1590 104.93 103.40 101.95 205.35 77.97 77.61 85.30 * 155.57 92.36 91.62 91.28 182.90 543.82 24.94 5.16

7 Ryan Denize CCC GT86 2000 J 103.88 103.65 108.88 * 207.53 79.81 79.91 79.79 159.59 90.78 90.24 90.58 180.82 547.94 29.06 4.12

8 Thomas Gordon CCC Silvia 3393 t 104.47 103.02 100.15 203.17 79.86 77.40 231.40 157.26 126.54 # 93.65 100.79 * 194.44 554.87 35.99 6.94

9 Brett Charlton CCC GR Corolla2750 t 105.07 103.37 102.19 205.56 78.71 77.91 77.90 155.81 94.90 101.08 126.54 # 195.97 557.34 38.46 2.46

10 Sam Walker CCC Mark2 4250 t 106.46 102.97 125.35 ** 209.42 79.79 80.19 82.09 159.98 93.58 95.77 112.34 189.35 558.75 39.87 1.41

11 Hayden Leech CCC Civic 1598 107.56 105.35 104.19 209.54 81.13 82.52 81.34 162.46 95.25 93.71 126.54 # 188.96 560.96 42.08 2.20

12 Zac Perriton NM 350Z 3500 110.28 107.85 108.07 215.93 82.22 81.13 85.03 163.35 102.26 94.55 94.11 188.66 567.94 49.06 6.98

13 Robbie Jonker CCC Silvia 3400 t 110.41 104.64 102.33 206.97 81.31 81.52 97.74 * 162.84 126.54 # 95.92 106.09 * 202.00 571.81 52.93 3.87

14 Andrew Bailey CCC Integra 1598 110.87 107.95 107.05 215.00 88.24 * 83.01 81.73 164.74 98.02 97.97 103.24 * 195.99 575.73 56.85 3.92

15 Cameron Degouw CCC BZR 1998 113.00 114.68 109.15 222.15 84.80 82.46 84.19 166.65 96.26 94.23 93.88 188.11 576.90 58.02 1.17

16 Daniel Collis CCC MX5 1597 110.29 109.41 108.53 217.93 83.56 82.66 82.91 165.58 97.89 97.50 105.19 195.40 578.90 60.02 2.00

17 Brendon Marshall 2623 MX5 1600 111.96 111.15 109.88 221.02 84.22 83.77 84.58 167.99 100.03 98.99 99.10 198.10 587.11 68.23 8.20

18 Harry Webbink CCC Swift 1600 111.27 110.61 110.82 221.42 84.48 84.97 85.85 169.46 98.58 99.26 99.86 197.84 588.72 69.84 1.62

19 Ness Thorpe CCC Evo 10 3400 t 113.84 113.39 111.73 225.12 85.52 85.66 86.74 171.17 102.67 99.34 96.57 195.92 592.21 73.33 3.49

20 Neil Worthington CCC MX5 1598 118.57 117.64 117.56 235.20 88.82 87.45 87.26 174.71 102.28 102.24 101.56 203.80 613.72 94.84 21.51

21 Michelle Ingham Ash Impreza 3400 t 121.10 116.18 119.56 * 235.74 89.13 88.00 89.10 177.10 103.84 103.56 100.54 204.09 616.94 98.06 3.22

22 Alysha Marshall CCC J MX5 1600 126.56 124.17 121.10 245.27 92.32 93.78 91.82 184.15 106.76 106.18 107.55 212.93 642.34 123.46 25.41

23 Greg Ramshaw NM Civic Type R3393 t 145.72 ** 125.42 118.89 244.31 90.93 88.91 86.84 175.76 126.54 # 102.82 126.54 # 229.36 649.43 130.55 7.09

24 Alesha Ingham Ash WRX 3400 t 146.97 127.50 120.16 247.66 97.75 97.38 98.18 195.13 112.89 109.76 105.24 215.00 657.79 138.91 8.36

25 Priya Schelling CCC MX5 1839 129.94 130.00 134.64 259.94 101.44 100.80 96.90 197.71 116.58 114.54 113.36 227.90 685.54 166.66 27.75

26 Samantha Denize CCC J Fit 1498 138.28 134.35 135.15 269.50 103.49 102.28 135.91 * 205.77 122.87 120.97 121.54 242.51 717.77 198.89 32.23

cc Test 1 Test 2 Test 3


